
Winter and Spring Practicums 2011-2012

last name first name endorsements practicum teacher district
Hohnstein-Van Etten Katie Middle Level Humanities Laura Handy Bethel
Andino Alliniece Eng Lang Arts Mary Sharp Clover Park
Emery Rachel Eng Lang Arts, Soc Studies Rich Coker Clover Park
Alexander Eliza Elem Ed Kelly Foster Clover Park
L’Heureux Kelly English Language Arts Ssarah Bracken Highline
Hardy (Vliet) Elizabeth Mid Lev Math Jacquie Gibbons North Thurston
McKenzieSullivan Desiree Eng Lang Arts, Theatre Amy Dabney North Thurston
Gilliam Melissa Eng Lang Arts Kirsten Bennett North Thurston
Baker Chelsea Elementary Education Marian Lemon North Thurston
McKenzieSullivan Theresa Elem Ed Katie Baydo-Reed North Thurston
Bergman Erik English Language Arts Linda Huyck North Thurston
Flynn Cara Math George Christoph North Thurston
Shaman Matiah Physics; Science Chelsea Altrum North Thurston
Brooks Ben Middle and High Math Lorri DeFoor Oakville
Evans Eric Biology Kathy Watts Olympia
Hall Diane Elem Ed Amy Koster Olympia
Harper Caleigh Elem Ed Wendy Hughes Olympia
Ksen Kristin Elem Ed Katy Beattie Olympia
Ryan Bhargavi Elem Ed Matt Samson Olympia
Bowles Brianna Mid Lev Math, Mid Lev Sci Kate Hudson (Trafton) Olympia
Abrams Julia Elem Ed JoAnn Ayre Olympia
Borden Darci Elem Ed Janet O'Halloran Olympia
Campbell Charlotte Elem Ed Wendy Sutich Olympia
Fishburn Kitty Elem Ed, SPED Sean Shaughnessy Olympia
Hughes Claire Elem Ed Kim Doughty Olympia
Nunlist Corey Elem Ed Tim Brewer Olympia
Sokol Trinity Elementary Education Marsha Stead Olympia
Jarvis Nora Elem Ed Hilary Davis Olympia
Sabatini Tiffany Elementary Education Deborah Neid Olympia
Daly Patrick Mid Lev Math Vickie Tuvey Olympia
Troyer Lauren  Science Jodi Boe Olympia
Wagner Mary Elem Ed, ELL Brenda Dehning Shelton
Wilson Ruth Elem Ed, ELL Sue Harris Shelton
Chappell Kyle Math Brian Faire Shelton
Thibodeaux Julie English Language Arts Randy Baugh/Leslie Orme Shelton
Stauffer Wayne  ML Humanities Zoe Carter Tacoma
Clayton Christopher Soc Studies Nate Bowling Tacoma
Reister Kent Biology Marcia Sizemore Tumwater
McAllister Lori English Language Arts Jennifer Chevalier Tumwater
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school school address school phone principal
Spanaway Junior High 15701 B St. East Tacoma, WA 98445 (253) 683-5400 Tami Nelson
Clover Park High School 11023 Gravelly Lake Dr. SW Lakewood, WA 98499 (253) 583-5000 John Seaton
Clover Park High School 11023 Gravelly Lake Dr. SW Lakewood, WA 98499 (253) 583-5000 John Seaton
Park Lodge Elementary 6300 100th St. SW Lakewood, WA 98499 (253) 583-5350 Eric Richards
Highline High School 225 S 152nd St, Burien, WA 98148 (206) 631-6700 James Hester
Aspire Middle School 5900 54th Ave. SE Lacey, WA 98513 (360) 412-4730 Monica Sweet
Aspire Middle School 5900 54th Ave. SE Lacey, WA 98513 (360) 412-4730 Monica Sweet
North Thurston High School 600 Sleater-Kinney Rd. NE Lacey, WA 98506 (360) 412-4800 Steve Rood
Olympic View Elementary 1330 Horne. Ave. NE Lacey, WA 98516 (360) 412-4660 Bob Richards
Olympic View Elementary 1330 Horne. Ave. NE Lacey, WA 98516 (360) 412-4660 Bob Richards
River Ridge High School 350 River Ridge Dr. SE Lacey, WA 98513 (360) 412-4820 Karen Remy-Anderson
River Ridge High School 350 River Ridge Dr. SE Lacey, WA 98513 (360) 412-4820 Karen Remy-Anderson
Timberline High School 6120 Mullen Rd. SE Lacey, WA 98503 (360) 412-4860 Dave Lehnis
Oakville High School 103 School Street, Oakville, WA 98568 360-273-5947 Jeff Hunt
Capital High School 2707 Conger Ave. NW Olympia, WA 98502 (360) 596-8000 Chris Woods
Garfield Elementary 325 Plymouth St. NW Olympia, WA 98501 (360) 596-6900 Bob Hodges
Garfield Elementary 325 Plymouth St. NW Olympia, WA 98501 (360) 596-6900 Bob Hodges
Garfield Elementary 325 Plymouth St. NW Olympia, WA 98501 (360) 596-6900 Bob Hodges
Hansen Elementary 1919 Road 65 NW Olympia, WA 98502 (360) 596-7400 Ernie Rascon
Marshall Middle School 3939 20th Ave. NW Olympia, WA 98502 (360) 596-7600 John Hitchman
McKenny Elementary 3250 Morse-Merryman Rd. SE Olympia, WA 98501 (360) 596-8400 Brendon Chertok
McKenny Elementary 3250 Morse-Merryman Rd. SE Olympia, WA 98501 (360) 596-8400 Brendon Chertok
McKenny Elementary 3250 Morse-Merryman Rd. SE Olympia, WA 98501 (360) 596-8400 Brendon Chertok
McKenny Elementary 3250 Morse-Merryman Rd. SE Olympia, WA 98501 (360) 596-8400 Brendon Chertok
McKenny Elementary 3250 Morse-Merryman Rd. SE Olympia, WA 98501 (360) 596-8400 Brendon Chertok
McKenny Elementary 3250 Morse-Merryman Rd. SE Olympia, WA 98501 (360) 596-8400 Brendon Chertok
McKenny Elementary 3250 Morse-Merryman Rd. SE Olympia, WA 98501 (360) 596-8400 Brendon Chertok
McLane Elementary 200 Delphi Rd. SW Olympia, WA 98502 (360) 596-6600 Joe Bremgartner
Roosevelt Elementary 1417 San Francisco St NE Olympia, WA 98506 (360) 596-6700 Domenico Spatola-Knoll
Washington Middle School 3100 Cain Road SE, Olympia, WA 98501 (360) 596-3000 Paul Anders
Washington Middle School 3100 Cain Road SE, Olympia, WA 98501 (360) 596-3000 Paul Anders
Evergreen Elementary 900 W. Franklin St. Shelton, WA 98584 (360) 426-8281 Steve Warner
Evergreen Elementary 900 W. Franklin St. Shelton, WA 98584 (360) 426-8281 Steve Warner
Shelton High School 3737 N. Shelton Springs Rd. Shelton, WA 98584 (360) 426-4471 Wanda Berndtson
Shelton High School 3737 N. Shelton Springs Rd. Shelton, WA 98584 (360) 426-4471 Wanda Berndtson
Gray Middle School 6229 S. Tyler Tacoma, WA 98409 (253) 571-5200 Kevin Ikeda
Lincoln High School 701 S. 37th St. Tacoma, WA 98418 (253) 571-6700 Patrick Erwin
Black Hill High School 7741 Littlerock road SW, Tumwater, WA 98512 (360) 709-7800 Kerry Mance
Tumwater High School 700 Israel Rd. SW Tumwater, WA 98501 (360) 709-7600 Scott Seaman
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tchr email
Lhandy@bethelsd.org
msharp@cloverpark.k12.wa.us
rcoker@cloverpark.k12.wa.us
kfoster@cloverpark.k12.wa.us 
sarah.bracken@highlineschools.org
jgibbons@nthurston.k12.wa.us
adabney@nthurston.k12.wa.us
kbennett@nthurston.k12.wa.us
mlemon@nthurston.k12.wa.us
kbaydo-reed@nthurston.k12.wa.us
lhuyck@nthurston.k12.wa.us
gchristoph@nthurston.k12.wa.us
caltrum@nthurston.k12.wa.us
ldefoor@oaksd.wednet.edu
kwatts@osd.wednet.edu 
akoster@osd.wednet.edu
whughes@osd.wednet.edu
kconnor@osd.wednet.edu
msamson@osd.wednet.edu
ktrafton@osd.wednet.edu
jayre@osd.wednet.edu
ohalloranj@osd.wednet.edu
wsutich@osd.wednet.edu
sshaughnessy@osd.wednet.edu
kdoughty@osd.wednet.edu
tbrewer@osd.wednet.edu
steadm@osd.wednet.edu
hdavis@osd.wednet.edu
drankin@osd.wednet.edu
vtuvey@osd.wednet.edu
jboe@osd.wednet.edu
bdehning@sheltonschools.org
SUHarris@sheltonschools.org
bfaire@sheltonschools.org
RBaugh@sheltonschools.org, LOrme@sheltonschools.org
zcarter@ tacoma.k12.wa.us
ngibbs@tacoma.k12.wa.us 
marcia.sizemore@tumwater.k12.wa.us
jennifer.chevalier@tumwater.k12.wa.us


